10:00am

depart for Islands of Adventure
Lunch in park (on your own or with meal voucher)
Dinner in park (on your own or with meal voucher)

NOTE: Fiesta-val Music provides one meal voucher as part of the
program fee. Students can use it for lunch or dinner.

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:45pm

11:00pm
TBA

SUNDAY April 1
TBD
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
10:00am

8:30pm

9:00pm
10:00pm

10:30pm
TBA

MONDAY April 2
7:00am
TBA
3:00pm

Park Closes, meet at exit gate as one group
walk to awards ceremony site: Universal Studios
Awards Ceremony at Animal Planet

arrive at hotel

curfew, pack bags, in rooms

wake up calls
breakfast, first shift
breakfast, second shift
check out rooms, load buses, photos
depart for Magic Kingdom
lunch in park (on your own)
dinner in park (on your own)
Meet for Parade -entire group will meet for parade
location: beginning of Main Street/Train Station area
SpectroMagic Parade '
Fireworks -entire group will watch together
(same location as parade)
Load buses and depart Florida
overnight stop for driver change only

breakfast stop (on your own)
lunch/snacks (on your own)
approx arrival at RHS



